
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
11953089, Emergency Pipe 
Replacement on NC Hwy 902 
(Niagra-Carthage) in Chatham 
County 
 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
Armen Construction, LLC 
PO Box 38630 
Charlotte, NC 28278 
Phone (704) 953-7459 
Fax (980) 237-7742 
Attn: Victor Ariza 
Vendor# 77427 
victor@armenconstruction.com 
 
B & L Construction Enterprises, Inc. 
129 Banner Heights Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Phone 919-669-5943 
Fax 919-207-0571 
Attn: KELLY RYALS 
Vendor# 87748 
blconstruction13@gmail.com 
 
Carolina Asphalt Paving, Inc. 
1706 Townsend Forest Ln. 
Browns Summit, NC 27214-9674 
Attn: Shelby Poe 
Phone: (336) 451-7002 
Vendor #7298 
cap.general@yahoo.com 
 
Carolina CivilWorks, Inc. 
PO Box 80337 
Raleigh, NC 27623 
Attn: Chad Green 
Phone: 919-239-4645 
Vendor #94331 
cgreen@carolinacivilworks.com 
 
Carolina Environmental Cont., Inc. 
PO Box 1905 
Mt. Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: Joanne Cheatham 
Phone: 336-320-3849 
Vendor #51488 
stacey@carolinaenvironmentalcont
racting.com 
 
Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC 
811 Archie Johnson Rd. 
Siler City, NC 27344 
Attn: Stephen James 
Phone: (919) 930-7307 
stephen@chathamcivil.com 

Cooper Construction Service, LLC 
12847 Old US Hwy 52 
Winston-Salem, NC 27107 
Attn: Mitchell Cooper 
Phone (336) 399-9523 
Fax (336) 650-9523 
Vendor# 103864 
cooperconstructionco@yahoo.com 
 
Dakota Contracting Company 
8016 Douglas Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
Attn: Michael Dean Starkey 
Phone: 704-588-5567 
Fax: 704-588-8256 
Vendor# 51729 
mike@dakotacco.com 
 
Daniels Inc. of Garner 
1975 HWY 70 E 
Garner, NC 27529 
Attn: Christopher Daniels 
Phone 919-772-9393 
Fax 919-772-9997 
Vendor#5864 
danielsincofgarner@gmail.com 
 
High Point Builders, LLC 
5171 Ellen Avenue 
Archdale, NC 27263 
Attn: Tammy B. Mauldin 
Phone: (336) 434-6287 
Fax: (336) 307-4667 
Vendor # 81682 
tammybm8268@aol.com 
 
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Vendor# 66535 
Phone: (704)546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
 
P & S Grading, LLC 
4211 Belvoir Dr 
Greensboro, NC 27406 
Attn: Pamela Sharpe 
Phone: (336) 430-1239 
Fax: (336) 285-9776 
pamela@psgrading.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Pacos Construction Co., Inc. 
5004 Hanna Ln 
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 
Attn: James Pacos 
Phone: 919-577-0538 
Fax: 919-577-0548 
Vendor# 49440 
pacosinc@hotmail.com 
 
SKC, Inc. 
PO Box 386 
Seagrove, NC 27341 
Attn: Kellie B. Williamson 
Phone (336) 873-9494 
Fax (336) 873-9498 
Vendor# 50971 
skcinc@embarqmail.com 
 
Southeast Contracting Group, Inc. 
PO Box 429 
Bunn, NC  27508 
Attn: Richard Wells 
Phone: 252-915-6792 
richard@secgcorp.com 
Vendor #94832 
 
Trull Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 379 
Midland, NC 28107 
Attn: Jessica Trull 
Phone: (704) 785-9465 
Fax: (704) 785-9469 
Vendor# 70248 
jtrull@trullcontracting.com 
 
Wright Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 545 
Siler City, NC 27344 
Attn: Stephen James 
Phone: (919) 663-0810 
Fax: (866) 260-0921 
joseph@wright-contracting.com 
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